
FORM C

See rules 5(2) and 10(1)(R)

Auction Report

(Separate report should be furnished for auctioning of cardamom received from (1) Planter (2) Dealer)

Spices Board licence number:AU/CS/V841/005/2015 SEASON: 2016 - 2017 Maximum Price:Rs. 1200.00

Auction No.: 5 Minimum Price:Rs. 630.00

Date of auction: 10/05/2017 Average Price:Rs. 973.89
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sl. Name and full Estate Regis Qty put Qty Rate Value Comm Name and full Spices
No. address of the tration #/Bo for sold Rs./kg (Rs.) ission address of bidder Board licence

planer/dealer ard licence# auction (kgs) (Rs.) number
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
005 VGCPC LTD VANDANMEDU RC.3206056469 28.200 28.200 766.00 21601.20 216.00 MURUGAN TRADING COMPANY C.S./10259/473/2014
008 SAJIMON S/O SREEDHAR CR.831/15 71.300 71.300 984.00 70159.20 701.60 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
009 VGCPC LTD VANDANMEDU RC.3206056469 276.500 276.500 727.00 201015.50 2010.20 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
010 VGCPC LTD VANDANMEDU RC.3206056469 255.400 255.400 979.00 250036.60 2500.40 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
012 A JANARTHANAN GAJANA CR. 71.600 71.600 856.00 61289.60 612.90 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
013 K J PAUL 300 ACRE CR. 27.400 27.400 906.00 24824.40 248.20 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
014 SHABY MATHEW RAJAKUM CR. 44.100 44.100 858.00 37837.80 378.40 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS S2095
015 AJANYA GEORGE RAJAKU CR. 33.600 33.600 780.00 26208.00 262.10 SABARI TRADERS C.S./S3140/348/2014
016 DHANA SELAN CR. 20.500 20.500 630.00 12915.00 129.20 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
020 JOJI NINAN CR. 23.100 23.100 776.00 17925.60 179.30 SABARI TRADERS C.S./S3140/348/2014
024 VANDANMEDU SPICES RC.3206050399 90.500 90.500 872.00 78916.00 789.20 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
025 RANGANATHAN VALLARAK CR. 42.100 42.100 824.00 34690.40 346.90 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
026 VANDANMEDU SPICES RC.3206050399 79.400 79.400 941.00 74715.40 747.20 MURUGAN TRADING COMPANY C.S./10259/473/2014
027 GINI D/O MANI KUZHIK CR.24351/94 153.000 153.000 961.00 147033.00 1470.30 MURUGAN TRADING COMPANY C.S./10259/473/2014
028 SAJIMON S/O SREEDHAR CR.831/15 69.300 69.300 970.00 67221.00 672.20 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
029 KULAKKATTUVAYALIL AG RC.3206066602 46.000 46.000 1032.00 47472.00 474.70 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
030 VELUTHAPARACKAL SPIC RC.3206069666 43.100 43.100 848.00 36548.80 365.50 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
031 SHAJI MOHANAN K M CR. 217.300 217.300 985.00 214040.50 2140.40 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
032 SHAJI MOHANAN K M CR. 208.400 208.400 1001.00 208608.40 2086.10 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
033 RAJAPPAN CR. 171.200 171.200 937.00 160414.40 1604.10 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
034 ROY VARGHESE CR. 288.200 288.200 933.00 268890.60 2688.90 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P) C543
035 ARUN CR. 357.200 357.200 1040.00 371488.00 3714.90 POOJA SPICES C.S./P836/53/2008
036 VIJAYAN CR. 40.200 40.200 729.00 29305.80 293.10 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
041 VGCPC LTD VANDANMEDU RC.3206056469 50.200 50.200 810.00 40662.00 406.60 SABARI TRADERS C.S./S3140/348/2014
042 JOSE KURIAKOSE CR. 156.700 156.700 1002.00 157013.40 1570.10 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
043 JOSE KURIAKOSE CR. 139.400 139.400 969.00 135078.60 1350.80 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
044 JERIN JOSE CR. 138.200 138.200 903.00 124794.60 1247.90 KAVIN TRADERS C.S./K1614/356/2014
045 CHETTUKUZHY SPICES RC.3206054710 38.700 38.700 862.00 33359.40 333.60 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS S2095
046 ROY S/O JOSEPH CR.22831/94/C 35.200 35.200 849.00 29884.80 298.80 SABARI TRADERS C.S./S3140/348/2014
047 ROY THAMBI S/O THAMB CR.4047/11/H1 93.500 93.500 907.00 84804.50 848.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
048 VANDANMEDU SPICES RC.3206050399 56.200 56.200 972.00 54626.40 546.30 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
049 KALYANI AND COMPANY RC.3206055391 149.700 149.700 890.00 133233.00 1332.30 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
050 GINI D/O MANI KUZHIK CR.24351/94 288.300 288.300 806.00 232369.80 2323.70 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
051 MOHANKUMAR V K RAJAK CR. 202.200 202.200 980.00 198156.00 1981.60 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
052 GEORGE C P RAJAKUMAR CR. 140.800 140.800 1027.00 144601.60 1446.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
053 SALI GEORGE RAJAKUMA CR. 147.200 147.200 1010.00 148672.00 1486.70 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
054 SIBY MATHEW RAJAKUMA CR. 108.500 108.500 945.00 102532.50 1025.30 POOJA SPICES C.S./P836/53/2008
055 A DEIVASIKAMANI GAJA CR. 156.700 156.700 984.00 154192.80 1541.90 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
056 GEORGE K DOMINIC NDK CR. 41.100 41.100 1044.00 42908.40 429.10 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
057 SHIJO MON CR. 76.100 76.100 864.00 65750.40 657.50 KAVIN TRADERS C.S./K1614/356/2014
058 SUJITH THANKACHAN CR. 195.800 195.800 963.00 188555.40 1885.60 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
059 SHIJO MON CR. 186.800 186.800 882.00 164757.60 1647.60 SABARI TRADERS C.S./S3140/348/2014
060 RENJU JOSEPH NAMBUDA CR. 145.800 145.800 980.00 142884.00 1428.80 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
062 T K CHACKOCHAN KARIT CR. 154.300 154.300 1012.00 156151.60 1561.50 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
063 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 213.100 213.100 956.00 203723.60 2037.20 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
065 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 156.600 156.600 1024.00 160358.40 1603.60 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
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066 BINOY VARGHESE VALUM CR. 204.200 204.200 948.00 193581.60 1935.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
067 BINOY VARGHESE VALUM CR. 210.300 210.300 948.00 199364.40 1993.60 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
069 ANNU MERIYAN CHERIAN CR. 146.000 146.000 886.00 129356.00 1293.60 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
070 JOBY P V CR. 60.900 60.900 904.00 55053.60 550.50 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
071 MANU KUMAR S CR. 347.200 347.200 959.00 332964.80 3329.60 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
072 BIJU PAULOSE CR. 215.300 215.300 880.00 189464.00 1894.60 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS S2095
073 MANU KUMAR S CR. 398.800 398.800 960.00 382848.00 3828.50 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
074 BIJU PAULOSE CR. 306.000 306.000 963.00 294678.00 2946.80 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
075 MANU KUMAR S CR. 343.000 343.000 960.00 329280.00 3292.80 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
076 THANKACHAN JOSEPH CR. 81.400 81.400 882.00 71794.80 717.90 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS S2095
077 JOY JOSEPH POOPARA CR.12393/14/H 157.300 157.300 920.00 144716.00 1447.20 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
078 JOY JOSEPH POOPARA CR.12393/14/H 151.700 151.700 934.00 141687.80 1416.90 LISHA TRADERS C.S/L920/350/2014
079 JOY JOSEPH POOPARA CR.12393/14/H 153.000 153.000 928.00 141984.00 1419.80 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
080 KISHOR P P KATTAPPAN CR. 162.500 162.500 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
081 BINOY VARGHESE VALUM CR. 201.500 201.500 930.00 187395.00 1874.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
082 HIGH RANGE SPICES TH RC.3206064838 179.200 179.200 958.00 171673.60 1716.70 POOJA SPICES C.S./P836/53/2008
084 HIGH RANGE SPICES TH RC.3206064838 174.100 174.100 963.00 167658.30 1676.60 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
085 N SASIKUMAR KOOTTAR CR. 59.200 59.200 1014.00 60028.80 600.30 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
086 KALYANI AND COMPANY RC.3206055391 212.700 212.700 948.00 201639.60 2016.40 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
087 KALYANI AND COMPANY RC.3206055391 224.300 224.300 947.00 212412.10 2124.10 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
088 BINOY VARGHESE VALUM CR. 216.000 216.000 902.00 194832.00 1948.30 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
089 K S MATHEW CR. 211.600 211.600 946.00 200173.60 2001.70 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
090 K S MATHEW CR. 200.600 200.600 971.00 194782.60 1947.80 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
091 S SARAVANAKUMAR GAJA CR. 196.600 196.600 960.00 188736.00 1887.40 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
092 MOHANKUMAR V K RAJAK CR. 191.800 191.800 997.00 191224.60 1912.20 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
093 S REGA GAJANAPARAI CR. 147.700 147.700 938.00 138542.60 1385.40 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
094 J SUDARSAN GAJANAPAR CR. 157.000 157.000 963.00 151191.00 1511.90 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
095 K J PAUL 300 ACRE CR. 209.800 209.800 933.00 195743.40 1957.40 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
096 KISHOR P P KATTAPPAN CR. 195.900 195.900 1012.00 198250.80 1982.50 SANDHYA SPICES 2485
097 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 202.200 202.200 1067.00 215747.40 2157.50 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
098 KISHOR P P KATTAPPAN CR. 205.400 205.400 1040.00 213616.00 2136.20 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
099 S VANAJA CHENNAI CR. 296.000 296.000 1026.00 303696.00 3037.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
100 KISHOR P P KATTAPPAN CR. 196.000 196.000 1040.00 203840.00 2038.40 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
101 SHEELA W/O SAJI KUZH CR.4033/15 261.800 261.800 1124.00 294263.20 2942.60 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
102 SHEELA W/O SAJI KUZH CR.4033/15 271.900 271.900 1132.00 307790.80 3077.90 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
103 SHEELA W/O SAJI KUZH CR.4033/15 306.400 306.400 1142.00 349908.80 3499.10 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
104 SHEELA W/O SAJI KUZH CR.4033/15 314.600 314.600 1139.00 358329.40 3583.30 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
105 GINI D/O MANI KUZHIK CR.24351/94 301.900 301.900 1127.00 340241.30 3402.40 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
106 GINI D/O MANI KUZHIK CR.24351/94 318.100 318.100 1096.00 348637.60 3486.40 POOJA SPICES C.S./P836/53/2008
107 CLIMATE COMMODITIES RC.3206056970 130.300 130.300 1131.00 147369.30 1473.70 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
108 VELUTHAPARACKAL SPIC RC.3206069666 103.500 103.500 1049.00 108571.50 1085.70 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
109 VELUTHAPARACKAL SPIC RC.3206069666 124.000 124.000 926.00 114824.00 1148.20 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
111 GEO V J CR. 111.600 111.600 1005.00 112158.00 1121.60 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
112 MANU KUMAR S CR. 448.200 448.200 1020.00 457164.00 4571.60 POOJA SPICES C.S./P836/53/2008
113 BIJU PAULOSE CR. 394.100 394.100 962.00 379124.20 3791.20 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
114 MANU KUMAR S CR. 347.700 347.700 1062.00 369257.40 3692.60 SANDHYA SPICES 2485
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115 BIJU PAULOSE CR. 394.100 394.100 1042.00 410652.20 4106.50 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
116 S R VIJAYAN MANJAKUZ CR. 169.300 169.300 1036.00 175394.80 1753.90 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
117 VINU S V MANJAKUZHY CR. 178.600 178.600 1028.00 183600.80 1836.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
118 T CHITRA GAJANAPARAI CR. 161.100 161.100 973.00 156750.30 1567.50 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
119 P THIYAGARAJAN GAJAN CR. 133.300 133.300 976.00 130100.80 1301.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
120 T CHITRA GAJANAPARAI CR. 190.700 190.700 1022.00 194895.40 1949.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
121 K S MATHEW CR. 195.800 195.800 994.00 194625.20 1946.30 POOJA SPICES C.S./P836/53/2008
122 K S MATHEW CR. 210.300 210.300 982.00 206514.60 2065.10 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
123 BINOY VARGHESE VALUM CR. 196.300 196.300 912.00 179025.60 1790.30 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
124 BINOY VARGHESE VALUM CR. 205.400 205.400 916.00 188146.40 1881.50 SABARI TRADERS C.S./S3140/348/2014
125 K S MATHEW CR. 212.100 212.100 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
126 K S MATHEW CR. 192.900 192.900 942.00 181711.80 1817.10 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
127 BINOY VARGHESE VALUM CR. 223.500 223.500 912.00 203832.00 2038.30 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
128 KALYANI AND COMPANY RC.3206055391 148.800 148.800 1036.00 154156.80 1541.60 POOJA SPICES C.S./P836/53/2008
129 K S MATHEW CR. 203.900 203.900 992.00 202268.80 2022.70 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
130 K S MATHEW CR. 211.200 211.200 986.00 208243.20 2082.40 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
131 BINOY VARGHESE VALUM CR. 195.700 195.700 908.00 177695.60 1777.00 SABARI TRADERS C.S./S3140/348/2014
132 VELUTHAPARACKAL SPIC RC.3206069666 238.500 238.500 934.00 222759.00 2227.60 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
133 K S MATHEW CR. 210.200 210.200 1023.00 215034.60 2150.30 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
134 K S MATHEW CR. 206.300 206.300 1024.00 211251.20 2112.50 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
135 BINOY VARGHESE VALUM CR. 225.000 225.000 920.00 207000.00 2070.00 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS S2095
136 ROY S/O JOSEPH CR.22831/94/C 111.200 111.200 1012.00 112534.40 1125.30 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
138 BINOY VARGHESE VALUM CR. 264.200 264.200 916.00 242007.20 2420.10 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
139 RAMESH MATHEW CR. 200.900 200.900 980.00 196882.00 1968.80 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
140 RAMESH MATHEW CR. 191.100 191.100 976.00 186513.60 1865.10 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
141 TOMY POTTANANIYIL CR. 136.100 136.100 926.00 126028.60 1260.30 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
142 RENJU JOSEPH NAMBUDA CR. 201.800 201.800 966.00 194938.80 1949.40 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
143 SEFY BASTIAN CR. 323.300 323.300 998.00 322653.40 3226.50 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
144 JERALD K JOSE CR. 382.900 382.900 1002.00 383665.80 3836.70 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
145 RENJU JOSEPH NAMBUDA CR. 185.000 185.000 938.00 173530.00 1735.30 SRI VARATHAN AGENCIES C.S./S2991/304/2014
146 JOSE T VALI CR.24193/94 249.000 249.000 1026.00 255474.00 2554.70 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
147 JOBY P V CR. 323.700 323.700 1007.00 325965.90 3259.70 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
148 BINOY VARGHESE VALUM CR. 199.600 199.600 914.00 182434.40 1824.30 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
149 JOSE T VALI CR.24193/94 272.100 272.100 1034.00 281351.40 2813.50 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
150 K V JOSEPH CR. 46.300 46.300 790.00 36577.00 365.80 LISHA TRADERS C.S/L920/350/2014
151 S SARAVANAKUMAR GAJA CR. 201.700 201.700 978.00 197262.60 1972.60 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
152 K J PAUL 300 ACRE CR. 211.700 211.700 952.00 201538.40 2015.40 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P) C543
153 J RAJALAKSHMI GAJANA CR. 133.500 133.500 984.00 131364.00 1313.60 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
154 K J PAUL 300 ACRE CR. 262.900 262.900 962.00 252909.80 2529.10 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P) C543
155 S SARAVANAKUMAR GAJA CR. 187.300 187.300 986.00 184677.80 1846.80 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
156 ULLAS MATHEW CR. 295.900 295.900 986.00 291757.40 2917.60 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
157 JOSEPH THOMAS PANAKA CR. 228.000 228.000 958.00 218424.00 2184.20 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
158 JAYAN MELETTU SEBAST CR. 148.300 148.300 984.00 145927.20 1459.30 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
159 JERALD K JOSE CR. 337.400 337.400 1000.00 337400.00 3374.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
160 TONY THOMAS RAMAPURA CR.29403/12/H 119.100 119.100 1096.50 130593.15 1305.90 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
161 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 209.700 209.700 960.00 201312.00 2013.10 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
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162 KISHOR P P KATTAPPAN CR. 95.500 95.500 1002.00 95691.00 956.90 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
163 KISHOR P P KATTAPPAN CR. 132.600 132.600 994.00 131804.40 1318.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
164 BAGAVATHI VENKATESAN CR. 172.300 172.300 1010.00 174023.00 1740.20 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
165 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 170.100 170.100 1030.00 175203.00 1752.00 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
166 BINOY VARGHESE VALUM CR. 245.200 245.200 912.00 223622.40 2236.20 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
167 LOUIS JACOB CR. 324.200 324.200 978.00 317067.60 3170.70 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P) C543
168 ANJANA DEVI S CR. 151.200 151.200 876.00 132451.20 1324.50 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
169 MATHEW K P CR. 261.800 261.800 926.00 242426.80 2424.30 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
170 MATHEW K P CR. 214.000 214.000 926.00 198164.00 1981.60 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
171 THOMAS K J CR. 323.000 323.000 922.00 297806.00 2978.10 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
172 Y S SPICES BISONVAL RC.3206098609 179.700 179.700 880.00 158136.00 1581.40 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
173 SANTHOSH NARAYANAN CR. 82.700 82.700 916.00 75753.20 757.50 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
174 VANDANMEDU SPICES RC.3206050399 222.000 222.000 896.00 198912.00 1989.10 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
175 VANDANMEDU SPICES RC.3206050399 71.700 71.700 1200.00 86040.00 860.40 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
176 P THIYAGARAJAN GAJAN CR. 186.600 186.600 1002.00 186973.20 1869.70 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
177 PAREETH IKKA CR. 217.300 217.300 966.00 209911.80 2099.10 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
178 GEENA SHIBU CR. 294.200 294.200 920.00 270664.00 2706.60 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
179 SONY POTHAKALLY CR. 177.100 177.100 964.00 170724.40 1707.20 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
180 K K MATHEW CR. 126.600 126.600 1000.00 126600.00 1266.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
181 SHAJI JOSEPH KAVUMKA CR. 346.500 346.500 934.00 323631.00 3236.30 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
183 JIMMY GEORGE CR. 208.800 208.800 1018.00 212558.40 2125.60 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
184 JIMMY GEORGE CR. 250.600 250.600 1012.00 253607.20 2536.10 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
185 DEVASIA JOSEPH CR. 186.100 186.100 1034.00 192427.40 1924.30 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT C.S/S1449/60/2014
186 VGCPC LTD VANDANMEDU RC.3206056469 277.300 277.300 1110.00 307803.00 3078.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
187 VGCPC LTD VANDANMEDU RC.3206056469 269.200 269.200 1116.00 300427.20 3004.30 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
188 SABU KURIAKOSE CR. 195.600 195.600 1102.00 215551.20 2155.50 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
189 LOUIS JACOB CR. 324.600 324.600 956.00 310317.60 3103.20 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
190 SHINTOMON JOSEPH CR. 127.800 127.800 974.00 124477.20 1244.80 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED 11
191 K J PAUL 300 ACRE CR. 210.200 210.200 934.00 196326.80 1963.30 SRI VARATHAN AGENCIES C.S./S2991/304/2014
192 AYOOBKHAN S SENAPATH CR. 233.100 233.100 992.00 231235.20 2312.40 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
193 EZHAKUNNEL SPICES N. RC.3206094365 182.000 182.000 994.00 180908.00 1809.10 MOTHER PRODUCTS M1710
194 EZHAKUNNEL SPICES N. RC.3206094365 220.200 220.200 918.00 202143.60 2021.40 LISHA TRADERS C.S/L920/350/2014
195 K J PAUL 300 ACRE CR. 317.000 317.000 932.00 295444.00 2954.40 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
196 K J PAUL 300 ACRE CR. 251.600 251.600 941.00 236755.60 2367.60 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
197 EZHAKUNNEL SPICES N. RC.3206094365 102.000 102.000 1018.00 103836.00 1038.40 MOTHER PRODUCTS M1710
198 K J PAUL 300 ACRE CR. 291.100 291.100 936.00 272469.60 2724.70 SANDHYA SPICES 2485
199 EZHAKUNNEL SPICES N. RC.3206094365 146.200 146.200 936.00 136843.20 1368.40 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
200 JOHN XAVIAR RAJAKUMA CR. 158.700 158.700 964.00 152986.80 1529.90 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
201 K J PAUL 300 ACRE CR. 249.500 249.500 944.00 235528.00 2355.30 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
202 BASIL VARGHESE RAJAK CR. 142.500 142.500 1018.00 145065.00 1450.70 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
203 S RAJENDRAN GAJANAPA CR. 88.500 88.500 1004.00 88854.00 888.50 POOJA SPICES C.S./P836/53/2008
204 R PARAMESWARI GAJANA CR. 85.400 85.400 874.00 74639.60 746.40 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
205 K J PAUL 300 ACRE CR. 310.100 310.100 972.00 301417.20 3014.20 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
206 K S MATHEW CR. 236.500 236.500 1014.00 239811.00 2398.10 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
207 BINOY VARGHESE VALUM CR. 219.100 219.100 1000.00 219100.00 2191.00 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED 11
208 VGCPC LTD VANDANMEDU RC.3206056469 66.300 66.300 988.00 65504.40 655.00 MOTHER PRODUCTS M1710
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See rules 5(2) and 10(1)(R)
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(Separate report should be furnished for auctioning of cardamom received from (1) Planter (2) Dealer)

Spices Board licence number:AU/CS/V841/005/2015 SEASON: 2016 - 2017 Maximum Price:Rs. 1200.00
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Date of auction: 10/05/2017 Average Price:Rs. 973.89
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Sl. Name and full Estate Regis Qty put Qty Rate Value Comm Name and full Spices
No. address of the tration #/Bo for sold Rs./kg (Rs.) ission address of bidder Board licence

planer/dealer ard licence# auction (kgs) (Rs.) number
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
209 JERALD JOSE CR. 171.600 171.600 1024.00 175718.40 1757.20 LISHA TRADERS C.S/L920/350/2014
210 LISAMMA JOSE CR. 184.800 184.800 890.00 164472.00 1644.70 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
211 JAMES K C CR. 142.800 142.800 950.00 135660.00 1356.60 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
212 JERALD JOSE CR. 42.300 42.300 1006.00 42553.80 425.50 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
213 SHINTOMON JOSEPH CR. 77.100 77.100 976.00 75249.60 752.50 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
214 MATHEW KURIAKOSE CR. 136.300 136.300 1036.00 141206.80 1412.10 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
215 CHETTUKUZHY SPICES RC.3206054710 130.800 130.800 1040.00 136032.00 1360.30 POOJA SPICES C.S./P836/53/2008
216 ULLAS MATHEW CR. 115.300 115.300 926.00 106767.80 1067.70 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
217 ANAND JOSEPH CR. 277.200 277.200 908.00 251697.60 2517.00 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
218 C J CYRIAC CHILAMPAT CR. 221.600 221.600 936.00 207417.60 2074.20 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
219 TIJO PHILIP CR. 199.400 199.400 986.00 196608.40 1966.10 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
220 JOJI NINAN CR. 128.800 128.800 826.00 106388.80 1063.90 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS S2095
221 JOSEPH S/O GEORGE PU CR.22691/93 86.400 86.400 954.00 82425.60 824.30 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT C.S/S1449/60/2014
222 JOY CR. 131.600 131.600 1126.00 148181.60 1481.80 SANDHYA SPICES 2485
223 K P TRADING RC.3206061900 175.700 175.700 936.00 164455.20 1644.60 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
224 K P TRADING RC.3206061900 250.000 250.000 956.00 239000.00 2390.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
225 K P TRADING RC.3206061900 227.700 227.700 964.00 219502.80 2195.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
226 SEBASTIAN JOSEPH CR. 40.500 40.500 876.00 35478.00 354.80 MOTHER PRODUCTS M1710
227 VANDANMEDU SPICES RC.3206050399 85.600 85.600 988.00 84572.80 845.70 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT C.S/S1449/60/2014
228 SUDHEER CR. 171.300 171.300 974.00 166846.20 1668.50 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
229 MANU KUMAR S CR. 342.200 342.200 1072.00 366838.40 3668.40 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
230 Y S SPICES BISONVAL RC.3206098609 112.000 112.000 802.00 89824.00 898.20 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
231 K PONNRAJ GAJANAPARA CR. 144.200 144.200 1062.00 153140.40 1531.40 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
232 P ANBALAGAN GAJANAPA CR. 162.000 162.000 1058.00 171396.00 1714.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
233 MERCY JOSEPH CR. 319.900 319.900 868.00 277673.20 2776.70 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
235 JOSEPH DEVASIA CR. 176.800 176.800 876.00 154876.80 1548.80 SRI KRISHNA TRADERS C.S./10271/480/2014
236 JERIN JOSE CR. 105.800 105.800 884.00 93527.20 935.30 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
237 JOSEPH THOMAS CR. 145.700 145.700 878.00 127924.60 1279.20 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
238 JOSEPH THOMAS CR. 120.300 120.300 940.00 113082.00 1130.80 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
239 K P TRADING RC.3206061900 195.100 195.100 988.00 192758.80 1927.60 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS A2472/11
250 VELUTHAPARACKAL SPIC RC.3206069666 81.400 81.400 854.00 69515.60 695.20 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
251 ANTONY JOSEPH CR. 192.500 192.500 980.00 188650.00 1886.50 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT C.S/S1449/60/2014
252 ROSILY TOMY CR. 230.400 230.400 968.00 223027.20 2230.30 LETHIKA EXPORTS APP
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

I/We confirm that no discount or commission other than the one per cent commission permitted to me/us by the rules has been
accepted by me/us or received from the owners of cardamom sold in the auction and nor have I/We passed on any cardamom or commis-
sion to the purchasers.

Place :VANDANMEDU Signature of the auctioneer

Date :10/05/2017
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[See rule 10(1)(1)]

(Advance Auction Report)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
Name and Address of the auctioneer: VANDANMEDU GREENGOLD CARDAMOM

PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
Spices Board's licence number : AU/CS/V841/005/2015

(s) Season : 2016 - 2017

(t) Auction Number : 5

(u) Date of auction : 10/05/2017

(v) Place of auction : eAuction Centre, CPA Hall,Bodinayakanur

(w) Quantity carried over from
previous auction (kgs) NIL

(x) Fresh arrivals (kgs): 40,173.100

(y) Total quantity put for auction (kgs) 40,173.100
[Total of Sl.No. 5 and 6]:

(z) Total quantity sold (kgs): 39,798.500

(aa) Quantity withdrawn [(kgs)(Sl.No.(7)-(8)]: 374.600

(bb) Quantity returned to planter (kgs): 374.600

(cc) Balance with the auctioneer (kgs)[(Sl.No.(9)-(10): NIL

(dd) Total value of the sales (Rs): 3,87,59,317.25

(ee) Maximum price (Rs/kg): 1,200.00

Minimum price (Rs/kg): 630.00

(gg) Average price (Rs/kg): 973.89
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

Place : VANDANMEDU Signature of the auctioneer

Date : 10/05/2017



VANDANMEDU GREENGOLD CARDAMOM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
VANDANMEDU

Auction No: 5 Date: 10/05/2017 Page No: 1
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
LOT QTY LITRE(GM) RATE CARDAMOM COST TRADE NAME

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
005 28.200 370 766.00 21601.20 MURUGAN TRADING COMPANY
008 71.300 650 984.00 70159.20 SRI HARI SPICES
009 276.500 360 727.00 201015.50 SRI HARI SPICES
010 255.400 445 979.00 250036.60 SRI HARI SPICES
012 71.600 355 856.00 61289.60 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
013 27.400 600 906.00 24824.40 SRI HARI SPICES
014 44.100 400 858.00 37837.80 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS
015 33.600 320 780.00 26208.00 SABARI TRADERS
016 20.500 379 630.00 12915.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
020 23.100 340 776.00 17925.60 SABARI TRADERS
024 90.500 374 872.00 78916.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
025 42.100 400 824.00 34690.40 SRI HARI SPICES
026 79.400 425 941.00 74715.40 MURUGAN TRADING COMPANY
027 153.000 400 961.00 147033.00 MURUGAN TRADING COMPANY
028 69.300 405 970.00 67221.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
029 46.000 455 1032.00 47472.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS
030 43.100 390 848.00 36548.80 SRI HARI SPICES
031 217.300 389 985.00 214040.50 LETHIKA EXPORTS
032 208.400 415 1001.00 208608.40 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
033 171.200 432 937.00 160414.40 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
034 288.200 439 933.00 268890.60 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P)
035 357.200 427 1040.00 371488.00 POOJA SPICES
036 40.200 403 729.00 29305.80 ATCHAYA TRADERS
041 50.200 360 810.00 40662.00 SABARI TRADERS
042 156.700 420 1002.00 157013.40 SRI HARI SPICES
043 139.400 420 969.00 135078.60 SRI HARI SPICES
044 138.200 398 903.00 124794.60 KAVIN TRADERS
045 38.700 370 862.00 33359.40 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS
046 35.200 360 849.00 29884.80 SABARI TRADERS
047 93.500 369 907.00 84804.50 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
048 56.200 420 972.00 54626.40 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
049 149.700 417 890.00 133233.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS
050 288.300 402 806.00 232369.80 ATCHAYA TRADERS
051 202.200 380 980.00 198156.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
052 140.800 380 1027.00 144601.60 LETHIKA EXPORTS
053 147.200 380 1010.00 148672.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
054 108.500 366 945.00 102532.50 POOJA SPICES
055 156.700 365 984.00 154192.80 LETHIKA EXPORTS
056 41.100 440 1044.00 42908.40 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
057 76.100 440 864.00 65750.40 KAVIN TRADERS
058 195.800 400 963.00 188555.40 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
059 186.800 430 882.00 164757.60 SABARI TRADERS
060 145.800 420 980.00 142884.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
062 154.300 385 1012.00 156151.60 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
063 213.100 445 956.00 203723.60 SRI HARI SPICES
065 156.600 410 1024.00 160358.40 SRI HARI SPICES
066 204.200 420 948.00 193581.60 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
067 210.300 420 948.00 199364.40 LETHIKA EXPORTS
069 146.000 400 886.00 129356.00 SRI HARI SPICES
070 60.900 355 904.00 55053.60 SRI HARI SPICES
071 347.200 404 959.00 332964.80 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
072 215.300 413 880.00 189464.00 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS
073 398.800 404 960.00 382848.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
074 306.000 413 963.00 294678.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
075 343.000 404 960.00 329280.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS
076 81.400 460 882.00 71794.80 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
8041.800 7540613.20

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------



VANDANMEDU GREENGOLD CARDAMOM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
VANDANMEDU

Auction No: 5 Date: 10/05/2017 Page No: 2
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
LOT QTY LITRE(GM) RATE CARDAMOM COST TRADE NAME

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
077 157.300 410 920.00 144716.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
078 151.700 410 934.00 141687.80 LISHA TRADERS
079 153.000 410 928.00 141984.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
080 162.500 400 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
081 201.500 420 930.00 187395.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
082 179.200 410 958.00 171673.60 POOJA SPICES
084 174.100 410 963.00 167658.30 LETHIKA EXPORTS
085 59.200 426 1014.00 60028.80 LETHIKA EXPORTS
086 212.700 440 948.00 201639.60 LETHIKA EXPORTS
087 224.300 440 947.00 212412.10 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
088 216.000 410 902.00 194832.00 SRI HARI SPICES
089 211.600 420 946.00 200173.60 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
090 200.600 420 971.00 194782.60 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
091 196.600 355 960.00 188736.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
092 191.800 380 997.00 191224.60 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
093 147.700 390 938.00 138542.60 LETHIKA EXPORTS
094 157.000 390 963.00 151191.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
095 209.800 390 933.00 195743.40 SRI HARI SPICES
096 195.900 410 1012.00 198250.80 SANDHYA SPICES
097 202.200 410 1067.00 215747.40 SRI HARI SPICES
098 205.400 410 1040.00 213616.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
099 296.000 420 1026.00 303696.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS
100 196.000 410 1040.00 203840.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
101 261.800 420 1124.00 294263.20 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
102 271.900 420 1132.00 307790.80 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
103 306.400 420 1142.00 349908.80 LETHIKA EXPORTS
104 314.600 420 1139.00 358329.40 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
105 301.900 400 1127.00 340241.30 LETHIKA EXPORTS
106 318.100 400 1096.00 348637.60 POOJA SPICES
107 130.300 440 1131.00 147369.30 SRI HARI SPICES
108 103.500 400 1049.00 108571.50 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
109 124.000 402 926.00 114824.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS
111 111.600 413 1005.00 112158.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
112 448.200 432 1020.00 457164.00 POOJA SPICES
113 394.100 439 962.00 379124.20 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
114 347.700 414 1062.00 369257.40 SANDHYA SPICES
115 394.100 434 1042.00 410652.20 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
116 169.300 400 1036.00 175394.80 LETHIKA EXPORTS
117 178.600 400 1028.00 183600.80 LETHIKA EXPORTS
118 161.100 390 973.00 156750.30 SRI HARI SPICES
119 133.300 390 976.00 130100.80 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
120 190.700 430 1022.00 194895.40 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
121 195.800 430 994.00 194625.20 POOJA SPICES
122 210.300 430 982.00 206514.60 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
123 196.300 410 912.00 179025.60 SRI HARI SPICES
124 205.400 410 916.00 188146.40 SABARI TRADERS
125 212.100 420 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
126 192.900 420 942.00 181711.80 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
127 223.500 410 912.00 203832.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS
128 148.800 430 1036.00 154156.80 POOJA SPICES
129 203.900 430 992.00 202268.80 SRI HARI SPICES
130 211.200 430 986.00 208243.20 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
131 195.700 410 908.00 177695.60 SABARI TRADERS
132 238.500 400 934.00 222759.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
133 210.200 430 1023.00 215034.60 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
134 206.300 430 1024.00 211251.20 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
19856.00 19044483.00

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------



VANDANMEDU GREENGOLD CARDAMOM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
VANDANMEDU

Auction No: 5 Date: 10/05/2017 Page No: 3
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
LOT QTY LITRE(GM) RATE CARDAMOM COST TRADE NAME

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
135 225.000 410 920.00 207000.00 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS
136 111.200 400 1012.00 112534.40 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
138 264.200 410 916.00 242007.20 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
139 200.900 420 980.00 196882.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
140 191.100 420 976.00 186513.60 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
141 136.100 410 926.00 126028.60 ATCHAYA TRADERS
142 201.800 420 966.00 194938.80 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
143 323.300 450 998.00 322653.40 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
144 382.900 450 1002.00 383665.80 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
145 185.000 418 938.00 173530.00 SRI VARATHAN AGENCIES
146 249.000 393 1026.00 255474.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
147 323.700 388 1007.00 325965.90 LETHIKA EXPORTS
148 199.600 410 914.00 182434.40 ATCHAYA TRADERS
149 272.100 429 1034.00 281351.40 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
150 46.300 419 790.00 36577.00 LISHA TRADERS
151 201.700 355 978.00 197262.60 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
152 211.700 390 952.00 201538.40 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P)
153 133.500 390 984.00 131364.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
154 262.900 390 962.00 252909.80 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P)
155 187.300 355 986.00 184677.80 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
156 295.900 441 986.00 291757.40 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
157 228.000 370 958.00 218424.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
158 148.300 427 984.00 145927.20 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
159 337.400 450 1000.00 337400.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
160 119.100 430 1096.50 130593.15 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
161 209.700 445 960.00 201312.00 SRI HARI SPICES
162 95.500 400 1002.00 95691.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
163 132.600 400 994.00 131804.40 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
164 172.300 400 1010.00 174023.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
165 170.100 410 1030.00 175203.00 SRI HARI SPICES
166 245.200 410 912.00 223622.40 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
167 324.200 440 978.00 317067.60 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P)
168 151.200 385 876.00 132451.20 LETHIKA EXPORTS
169 261.800 405 926.00 242426.80 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
170 214.000 405 926.00 198164.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS
171 323.000 400 922.00 297806.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
172 179.700 394 880.00 158136.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
173 82.700 413 916.00 75753.20 ATCHAYA TRADERS
174 222.000 367 896.00 198912.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
175 71.700 423 1200.00 86040.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
176 186.600 410 1002.00 186973.20 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
177 217.300 415 966.00 209911.80 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
178 294.200 450 920.00 270664.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS
179 177.100 430 964.00 170724.40 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
180 126.600 380 1000.00 126600.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
181 346.500 432 934.00 323631.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS
183 208.800 405 1018.00 212558.40 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
184 250.600 405 1012.00 253607.20 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
185 186.100 390 1034.00 192427.40 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT
186 277.300 440 1110.00 307803.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS
187 269.200 440 1116.00 300427.20 ATCHAYA TRADERS
188 195.600 420 1102.00 215551.20 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
189 324.600 440 956.00 310317.60 ATCHAYA TRADERS
190 127.800 410 974.00 124477.20 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
191 210.200 390 934.00 196326.80 SRI VARATHAN AGENCIES
192 233.100 392 992.00 231235.20 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
31781.30 30705542.05

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------



VANDANMEDU GREENGOLD CARDAMOM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
VANDANMEDU

Auction No: 5 Date: 10/05/2017 Page No: 4
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
LOT QTY LITRE(GM) RATE CARDAMOM COST TRADE NAME

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
193 182.000 390 994.00 180908.00 MOTHER PRODUCTS
194 220.200 398 918.00 202143.60 LISHA TRADERS
195 317.000 390 932.00 295444.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
196 251.600 405 941.00 236755.60 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
197 102.000 403 1018.00 103836.00 MOTHER PRODUCTS
198 291.100 405 936.00 272469.60 SANDHYA SPICES
199 146.200 408 936.00 136843.20 SRI HARI SPICES
200 158.700 395 964.00 152986.80 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
201 249.500 405 944.00 235528.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS
202 142.500 340 1018.00 145065.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
203 88.500 410 1004.00 88854.00 POOJA SPICES
204 85.400 367 874.00 74639.60 LETHIKA EXPORTS
205 310.100 405 972.00 301417.20 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
206 236.500 420 1014.00 239811.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
207 219.100 420 1000.00 219100.00 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
208 66.300 410 988.00 65504.40 MOTHER PRODUCTS
209 171.600 436 1024.00 175718.40 LISHA TRADERS
210 184.800 425 890.00 164472.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
211 142.800 400 950.00 135660.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
212 42.300 380 1006.00 42553.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
213 77.100 400 976.00 75249.60 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
214 136.300 416 1036.00 141206.80 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
215 130.800 420 1040.00 136032.00 POOJA SPICES
216 115.300 410 926.00 106767.80 LETHIKA EXPORTS
217 277.200 380 908.00 251697.60 SRI HARI SPICES
218 221.600 432 936.00 207417.60 SRI HARI SPICES
219 199.400 418 986.00 196608.40 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
220 128.800 380 826.00 106388.80 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS
221 86.400 403 954.00 82425.60 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT
222 131.600 420 1126.00 148181.60 SANDHYA SPICES
223 175.700 405 936.00 164455.20 LETHIKA EXPORTS
224 250.000 401 956.00 239000.00 LETHIKA EXPORTS
225 227.700 401 964.00 219502.80 LETHIKA EXPORTS
226 40.500 378 876.00 35478.00 MOTHER PRODUCTS
227 85.600 386 988.00 84572.80 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT
228 171.300 419 974.00 166846.20 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
229 342.200 414 1072.00 366838.40 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
230 112.000 401 802.00 89824.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
231 144.200 410 1062.00 153140.40 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
232 162.000 410 1058.00 171396.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
233 319.900 405 868.00 277673.20 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
235 176.800 395 876.00 154876.80 SRI KRISHNA TRADERS
236 105.800 430 884.00 93527.20 LETHIKA EXPORTS
237 145.700 430 878.00 127924.60 LETHIKA EXPORTS
238 120.300 400 940.00 113082.00 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
239 195.100 405 988.00 192758.80 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS
250 81.400 400 854.00 69515.60 SRI HARI SPICES
251 192.500 426 980.00 188650.00 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT
252 230.400 430 968.00 223027.20 LETHIKA EXPORTS

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
40173.10 38759317.25

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------



VANDANMEDU GREENGOLD CARDAMOM PRODUCER COMPANY
VANDANMEDU

BUYERS STATEMENT
AUCTION NO: 5 DATE:10/05/2017

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
INVO TRADERS ADDRESS TIN NO SBL NO KILOS AMOUNT
NO NAME

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
E 8 SAM EXPORTS AND IMPORTS CHENNAI-600 101 733.300

33141352146 S2095 645844.80
I 140 ATCHAYA TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR 627.700

33755082091 C.S/A2609/ 572471.20
I 141 ATCHAYA TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR 269.200

33755082091 C.S/A2609/ 300427.20
I 142 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS THIRUMALAPURAM, 174.800

33625081823 C.S./P953/ 145292.80
I 143 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS THIRUMALAPURAM, 1392.300

33625081823 C.S./P953/ 1268995.40
I 144 SRI HARI SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 98.700

33786372047 C.S./S3290 94983.60
I 145 SRI HARI SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 636.200

33786372047 C.S./S3290 635204.70
I 146 ATCHAYA TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR 1362.600

33755082091 C.S/A2609/ 1204146.00
I 147 SRI HARI SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 951.700

33786372047 C.S./S3290 956344.40
I 148 LETHIKA EXPORTS BODINAYAKANUR-6 1403.400

33726445579 APP 1358017.60
I 149 SABARI TRADERS THENI-625531 493.000

33186350049 C.S./S3140 439860.40
I 150 LETHIKA EXPORTS BODINAYAKANUR-6 878.000

33726445579 APP 833517.50
I 151 LETHIKA EXPORTS BODINAYAKANUR-6 200.700

33726445579 APP 181407.40
I 152 LETHIKA EXPORTS BODINAYAKANUR-6 3183.400

33726445579 APP 3204512.10
I 153 LISHA TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 589.800

33726348976 C.S/L920/3 556126.80
I 154 KAVIN TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR.- 214.300

33976348984 C.S./K1614 190545.00
I 155 SRI HARI SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 851.900

33786372047 C.S./S3290 780368.00
I 156 SRI HARI SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 858.700

33786372047 C.S./S3290 802392.30
I 157 LETHIKA EXPORTS BODINAYAKANUR-6 549.100

33726445579 APP 511882.60
I 158 MURUGAN TRADING COMPANY BODINAYAKANUR-6 260.600

33716446938 C.S./10259 243349.60
I 159 SRI HARI SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 617.100

33786372047 C.S./S3290 522291.30
I 160 SRI KRISHNA TRADERS RENGANATHAPURAM 176.800

33806462837 C.S./10271 154876.80
I 161 SRI VARATHAN AGENCIES BODINAYAKANUR-6 395.200

33736298579 C.S./S2991 369856.80
I 162 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS THIRUMALAPURAM, 632.600

33625081823 C.S./P953/ 601883.20
I 163 LETHIKA EXPORTS BODINAYAKANUR-6 435.000

33726445579 APP 415265.60
I 164 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS THIRUMALAPURAM, 71.700

33625081823 C.S./P953/ 86040.00
I 165 POOJA SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 1975.100

33435081588 C.S./P836/ 2025163.70
I 166 ATCHAYA TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR 460.700

33755082091 C.S/A2609/ 436346.20



VANDANMEDU GREENGOLD CARDAMOM PRODUCER COMPANY
VANDANMEDU

BUYERS STATEMENT
AUCTION NO: 5 DATE:10/05/2017

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
INVO TRADERS ADDRESS TIN NO SBL NO KILOS AMOUNT
NO NAME

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
I 167 SABARI TRADERS THENI-625531 237.000

33186350049 C.S./S3140 205419.60
L 35 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS NEDUMKANDAM 704.700

32060831826 S2957 701269.55
L 36 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS NEDUMKANDAM 5076.500

32060831826 S2957 4987684.20
L 37 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS NEDUMKANDAM 5038.600

32060831826 S2957 5008866.20
L 38 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS NEDUMKANDAM 3179.700

32060831826 S2957 3195741.20
L 39 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED VANDANMEDU 346.900

32060416375 11 343577.20
L 40 MOTHER PRODUCTS MANJAPRA-683581 390.800

32150848623 M1710 385726.40
L 41 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P) NEAR SPICE PARK 1087.000

32060569702 C543 1040406.40
L 42 SANDHYA SPICES KATTAPPANA(POST 966.300

32060623511 S2485 988159.40
L 43 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT THANKAMANY-6855 550.600

32060606962 C.S/S1449/ 548075.80
L 44 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS NEDUMKANDAM 1726.800

32060831826 S2957 1816978.30
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TOTAL 39798.500 38759317.25
------------------------------------------------------------------------------


